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

GREENWOOD ACRES-- 2-BR 1
house on 1Y lots

availoble. $45 000

both
Excellent financing

SAND DOLLAR --Furnished 3-BR, 2-bath
contemporary with lireploce. rec room
and enclosed goroge downstoirs. Many
extras. Loceted on canal with boat dock.
$159 000

QOur service
makes if even better
Call me

SLAND
REALTY
e N o

OCEANFRONT CONDOS

HURRICANE HAVEN —Beautiful view of
Intand Waterway. 2 BR, 1-bath furnished
home on poved streat. 1,200 sq. f1. Ac
cess to tennis cour!, swimming pool and
boo?! ramp. $53.000

PR P
T ,-.”rn»."

/ r |u-rr.nHthNA 28447
HWY 130 PAST HOLDEN

BEACH CAUSEWAY ON LEFT

HOMES
INLAND WATERWAY

ritic view

Like naw. Taer

NEW LISTING -Seo Aire Estates
restricied to homes, neor Intracoastial

Lovely 2-stary home large

b c 4 165,000

SANDPIPER LANE —2.-bedroom, 1 bath, Watorwoy ond beach, Lorge wooded lot with pier ond boat dock. §16
BEACH VILLAS 2 BR 2 BA_ furnishod separate living ond dining room lot, tool shed. furnished 2.8k home MORTHSHORE DRIVE - Breathtaking
ocoaniton! pool Only 12 units in pro fireplage. $63 500 with high insulated ceilings iew trom spacious screened porch
joct $122 000 throughout.  Lorge patio and im % ;

Holden Beach Road
919-842-2488

overlocking the marsh. New cottoge

LIONS PAW DRIVE — 4 bedrooms. 7 baths with plenty of room tor year ‘round

living/ dining kitchen with central heat
and air. Enclosed with garoge and
storage. On deep water canal with boat
dock and paved street. $109 500

mediate possession. Upper $30's
DLIMES 2 BR 7 HA

dishwoshur

lorge parch wid
furnish
ed Clove 1o pier and shops $115 000
OTHER CONDOS

SDE New in 8% 2 and
ovailable 2 BA C H A

tonms court

oteantront pool

DWIGHT FLANAGAN
Phone 754-9923
Jet. Hwy, 17 & 211
P.0. Box 78
Supply, NC 28462

BUCCANEER HILLS WORTH. 3 BR mobile

home with deck. Move-in condit
Vi congitian New! Great location near wolerway

with pool and tennis amenities
ovailable. 3 BR. 2 baths fireploce on
large wooded lot. Mid $80's

MOBILE HOMES
HOLDEN BEACH AREA — Almost new
mebile home on nico wooded lo! Low
$20's

J00x 150 lat in Maple Creok Subdivision
anly 3% miles lram Holden Beach. Septic
tank . wall landscoped. underground ser
vice Rostricted to house or doublowide
$18. 000 with some tinancing availlable

CHANNIEL
JBR units
dishwosher w d, pool
$77 900 1o $100 000
pricos on Building 3 o bo Hinished tor
B rentol season Only 2 loeft!

HOLIDAY RAMCHES Lovely mobile
home with Florido room. completely
furnished. Excellent permaonent
home. Beautilully londscoped yord
Custom built storage. carport ond

secunity light. Ready 1o move in Low
$30's

110 STARFISH DRIVE—4 bedrooms, 2';
baths located on paved street in Heritage
Harbor conal development. Bright,
modern kitchen with living room and din
ing room. Central heot and air and large
enclosed area downstairs for storoge and
gorage Excellent investment ond rental

Pro construchion

Two nicely wooded lots on good high
land in Qcean Trails Il Only 4'5 miles

STARBROARD Oy THil from booch Priced low for quick sole

IMAURAN
SEA - Beat -

Lors

docks pool tennis courts. play aren
JBR 2BA wolbar w d_ dishwasher
CH A furnnhod $E) 000 10 $95 900

CANAL HOUSES
FAIRMONT STREET  timmaculote 3 BR
2BA huiltin 83 Fuoeploce large kit
chan, shylights dock . large
sundeck Turnished
$195 000

double

beautitully

TCANAL HOUSE

comvtiudcion

on 65 11 lor
1 RA
dechy and ceiling lany. 2 200 sgq 1

How

large %5 KR lots of

turnished $19% 000

ROW HOUSE
THIRD STREET 4 BR 2 DA conteal o
furnished Short walk 1o beach

$94 500
GOLF COURSE PROPERTIES

BRICK LANDING PLANTATION
heoted home on

Solor
wooded lot
1900 g N

lage
ovetlook ing waleoway

large greot room liroploce solorivim
attached garage patio $139 900
BRIERWOOD 28K 7 BA condo on

tairway near Shallotte bhusinesws area
Uinturmished $59 900

MAINLAND HOMES

ROCK CRAR Now comstiuction close
v 2 BRO DA

lar,  county

heat pump
Greal
ar wacation home $39 900

MOBILE HOMES

Loige saniety ol mobile home loks in
Sea loal

winler

Lokowood Estotes and
Bonapoite s Retreat 7 and JBR Poy
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

house Call f¢

byl ,
'I\tz\lfl'\"

g
4
5
|
1
¥

mnlen Rrown

um--lrmtum realtw ince.
VISIT US AT OUR NEW CON
SOLIDATED LOCATION ON THE
OCEAN ISLF BEACH CAUSEWAY

FIRST OFFICE ON THE LEFT
Phone 579-2727

GOLFER'S SPECIAL- On the wolerwoy
across lrom Oyster Boy 3 BR. 7 baths
lovely lot. Must see fo apprecate

OCEAN AIRE ESTATES Mobile home
oty BUxi50

$7 500 irm

- ' e gy |
3 nwiwles Hom beodh

SHANGRILA MNew 14380 Fleetwood
mobile home on 75x110 lot 7 BR 2
baths C H'A 14x20 storoge building
included Boat ramp privileges
$37 500

HOLLY ACRES 3 lots TOw140 each
with stick-built 2-BR house Unlinnh
od inswde —tiniah it 1o your own 1aste
All building materials on premises to
be included with home $3& 000

COASTAL RETREAT 2.BR mobile home
on a very secluded. private end lot
Parltect hideaway

$17 000

Vtisherman s

SAND DWELLERS
2-BR  2.both condo

CONDO
tully

Lovely
turnished

reody 1o live wn or rent Unit AZ
$49 S0

WEST LAGOONS CONDOMINIUMS
1 X0 sg ¢ 2BR 7 ba'h separate
den with we! bar  spaCious nlond kit
chen dabworsrer washer dryer con
nechoms  private bolkony lront and
boch lully corpeted private wolk-in

storoge under bulding Priced to el
Mode! shown by oppointment
SHELL

LAGE L

POINT  RECREATIONAL VI
ot 80120 prced ot $3 K0

VILLAGE POINT ESTATES Beoutiy
115D ot in @ new reatricied sub
d on  odyo
Course Starting at §9 350

We with to thank the mony people in
response to our open leiter in last
waek s Beacon We fleel this is on ex
cellent time to buy with the low in
ferest rotes and Increosing property
values

Chic ond Libby Simmons

MAINLAND HOMES

SEA AIRE ESTATES - 2-story home on
deep woater. 4 BR, 2 baths, large kit
chen with cobinels galore corpet
throughout. Ground leve!l hos game

room with tireploce kitchen
waorkshop  utility room  Fantastic
view(s)! $109 900

RIVER RUN PLANTATION [lormerly

Pier &) Go lirst closs! 105% sq. #t
modular home on B0x120 lot 3 BR 2
baths furnished, corpet throughout
Pool. cdubhouse boat ramp privileges
on Lockwood Folly River. All this for
onlty $48 500

MAPLE CREEK Neai 2.BR 1 bath
house with interior solid pine wolls
amd fioors. AC window unit. gas
spoce heater heats entire house new
deep well All sitvated on 1502150
well-landwcoped ot Poved
vory good section. $32 500

stree?

SHELL LANDING Neor walerway
Modular home 1 BR, 2 baths. formal
Iu-ug dining Iurg' eal in kit
cthen den combination corpet! and
drapes throughout Partally turnish
od Covered carport brick underpinn

‘ng concrete dech  Situated on
beoutiful 100150 corner lov  Ideal
permanent home' $49 500

BUCCANEER HILLS - Near boat romp

7 BR 1 bath corper throughout
Garage and storoge orea underneath
could be converted into extra living
spoce. On well landicaped lot Good
view of woterway Shown by appont
ment Reduced to $99 500

208 95 F1

ROAD FRONTAGE goes

with this 2,720 sgq. I1. housre located on
Hwy 130
Large

whurbs of Holden Beoch
trving din ng eatun kiichen
ireploce. S BR 3 Wil baths
Iceal home or commertial une Co
today for oppowntment

J Bob |
Realty [H

WATERWAY ESTATES  Large wooded
lot with lantastic view of waterway
Under $60 000

CALABASH ACRES 2
$10 000 and $11 000

nice lots

COASTAL RETREAT MNear
Beach 2 lots. 83 500 each

Holden

SUNSET LANES  MNice ot

Ceniuufm

SEA PATH REALTY,
201 N. Sunset Ihd.
Sunset Beach, NC 28459
Phone (919)579-1000

low $30°s

MOBILE HOMES
WITH LAND

SEA WINDS nice 1985 14«70
mobile home built for coastal living 3
BR. 2 botm
doors Situated on
100x150 lots deop well
moved must sell $28 500

Super

sarm windows and

many estros’

Owner

TANGLEWOOD -2 loty 125 #r
rood frontoge) =141x1294107
12565 mobile hoame
1'% baths. 2 window ACt
Boat ramp privileges
right ot §21 5001

with
é BR
il heat
The price

furnished

COASTAL SHORES - Well
100x147 los
buildin

landvcaped
and stor

g with 1270 mabile home in

very good condition Furnished 7 BR

1 X deck

deep well

v Baothy
ed porch, Near
vee! $26 500

10x20 screen

walerway A must

BUCCANEER HILLS NORTH
100100 paved streety
12«65 38R 3.barh

12258 screened porch
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